U5, Small Business Administration

Sacramento District Office
Third Party Lending by Loans FY2015

Sacramento District Office
3rd Party Loan Totals
October - May 2015

Lender
Community 1st Bank
Bank of the West
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association
Five Star Bank
Cornerstone Community Bank
Tri Counties Bank
OneWest Bank, National Association
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
Rabobank, National Association
Plumas Bank
Bank of America, National Association
OneWest Bank, FSB
City National Bank
Umpqua Bank
First Northern Bank of Dixon
American River Bank
Golden Pacific Bank, National Association
First Bank
Westamerica Bank
YOLO FCU
Bay Commercial Bank
Bank of Feather River
Delta Bank, National Association
Kinecta FCU
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central California
Premier Community CU
Community Bank of the Bay
Redding Bank of Commerce
Bank of Stockton
Travis CU
Exchange Bank
U.S. Bank National Association
Grand Total
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Total Loans
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71

Total Dollars

$5,346,000
$11,383,860
$3,597,163
$2,443,275
$4,868,500
$3,625,000
$2,089,780
$3,298,300
$3,381,327
$1,712,500
$1,937,000
$650,000
$4,637,500
$1,000,250
$760,000
$750,000
$644,750
$1,078,643
$72,500
$754,737
$4,062,500
$292,500
$234,500
$3,017,250
$250,000
$350,000
$2,850,000
$733,500
$750,000
$3,270,000
$467,760
$232,500
$70,541,595




