

Sacramento District Office Third Party Lending by Loans FY2015

Sacramento District Office

3rd Party Loan Totals October - May 2015

Lender	Total Loans	Total Dollars
Community 1st Bank	8	\$5,346,000
Bank of the West	7	\$11,383,860
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association	5	\$3,597,163
Five Star Bank	4	\$2,443,275
Cornerstone Community Bank	4	\$4,868,500
Tri Counties Bank	4	\$3,625,000
OneWest Bank, National Association	3	\$2,089,780
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	3	\$3,298,300
Rabobank, National Association	3	\$3,381,327
Plumas Bank	3	\$1,712,500
Bank of America, National Association	2	\$1,937,000
OneWest Bank, FSB	2	\$650,000
City National Bank	2	\$4,637,500
Umpqua Bank	2	\$1,000,250
First Northern Bank of Dixon	2	\$760,000
American River Bank	1	\$750,000
Golden Pacific Bank, National Association	1	\$644,750
First Bank	1	\$1,078,643
Westamerica Bank	1	\$72,500
YOLO FCU	1	\$754,737
Bay Commercial Bank	1	\$4,062,500
Bank of Feather River	1	\$292,500
Delta Bank, National Association	1	\$234,500
Kinecta FCU	1	\$3,017,250
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Central California	1	\$250,000
Premier Community CU	1	\$350,000
Community Bank of the Bay	1	\$2,850,000
Redding Bank of Commerce	1	\$733,500
Bank of Stockton	1	\$750,000
Travis CU	1	\$3,270,000
Exchange Bank	1	\$467,760
U.S. Bank National Association	1	\$232,500
Grand Total	71	\$70,541,595

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-

1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento

SDO 3rd Party Loans Ranked by Loans - **0931**

10/01/2014 - 05/31/2015

Page **1** of **1**